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Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including totals, are weighted to census data. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Cells containing "0%" are statistically zero, although at least one response was received. * indicates small sample size.
QSL. [Top2box] First, typically, how closely do you follow each of these professional sports leagues???
Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
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NBA closely watch attention
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QSL1. [Bottom2box] First, typically, how closely do you follow each of these professional sports leagues???
Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
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QS1. How closely do you follow NHL- National Hockey League?
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Very closely. 14% 100% 37% 29% 32% 18% 7% 36% 1% 36%. 25% 13% 10% 29% 13% 7% 33% 18% 8% 4% 25% 6%
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QS1. How closely do you follow CFL — Canadian Football League?

Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
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Very closely 5% 16% 6% 3% 1% 10% 2% 28% % % 3% 12% 4% 13% % 8% 3% 9% % 3% 10% 8% 4% 1% 9% 3%)
Closely 12% 24% 22% 8% 2% 23% 6% 21% 26% 19% 6% 25% 10% 18% 25% 19% 6% 22% 17% 6% 18% 24% 8% 3% 21% 6%)
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QS1. How closely do you follow NFL- National Football League?
Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
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Very closely 6% 23% 8% 3% 1% 13% 2% 54% 14% 6% 2% 24% 4% 20% 14% 4% 6% 16% 4% 2% 17% 8% 3% 2% 12% 2%
Closely. 10% 20% 19% % 2% 20% 5% 11% 31% 13%. 5% 26% 8% 26%. 20% 9% 3% 22% 8% 5% 22% 16% 5% 4% 19% 5%
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QS1. How closely do you follow MLB- Major League Baseball?
Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
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QS1. How closely do you follow NBA- National Basketball Association?
Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
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QS1. How closely do you follow MLS— Major League Soccer?
Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
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Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
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QS2. We would also like to know how much attention are you paying to the NBA basketball playoffs so far, since they began on April 13?2
Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
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watching as many games 25% 39% 23% 18% 26% 30% 19% 76% 57% 9% 62% 9% 100% 39% 57% 1% 1% 31% 1%
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QS2. [Rebase to all respondents] We would also like to know how much attention are you paying to the NBA basketball playoffs so far, since they began on April 13?
Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
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QS3. How closely, if at all, will you be following this championship series?
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QS4. if you had to pick just one, would you say you consider the Raptors to be...
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Canada’s team 47% 57% 53% 44% 39%] 55% 42% ] 59% 76% 54% 38% 2% 43% 71% 63% 48% 47% 66% 47% 38% 71% 55% 41% 31% 63% 36%
Ontario’s team 8% 8% 8% 9% 8% 8% 9% 14% 4% 7% 9% 7% 9% 7% 7% 6% 15% 7% 7% 9% 5% 7% 10% 10% 6% 10%
Toronto’s team 45% 36% 38% 47% 53% 37% 49% 27% 19% 39% 53% 21% 48% 22% 30% 46% 38% 27% 45% 53% 24% 37% 49% 60% 31% 54%|
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QS5. And what odds would you give the Raptors of winning this series against Golden State?
Total Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
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A very good chance - |
expect them to win the 18% 27% 21% 15% 12% 23% 14% 42% 25% 21% 11% 29% 16% 33% 23% 18% 22% 27% 18% 11% 31% 21% 9% 26% 9%
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Not much of a chance -
it's going to be tough for 9% 4% 10% 11% 8% 8% 10% 12% 10% 8% 10% 11% 9% 7% 9% 10% 8% 8% 9% 10% 8% % 11% 8% 11%
them
No chance at all *% 1% 1% 1% *% 1% 1% *% 1% 1% *% *% 1% *0% 1% 1% *% *% 1% *% 1%
Not sure/Will wait to see 14% 5% 9% 15% 31% 8% 20% 2% 6% 2T% 1% 17% 3% 10% 14% 2% 10% 27% 2% 6% 27% 4% 27%
Top2box 76% 91% 80% 73%] 60%; 84% 69% 88% 87% 86% 62% 87% 74% 93% 87% 80% 78% 90% 80% 62% 90% 86% 61% 88% 61%
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QS5.[ Rebase to all respondents] And what odds would you give the Raptors of winning this series against Golden State?
Total Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
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A very good chance - |
expect them to win the 13% 24% 18% 12% 5% 20% 9% 39% 25% 21% 6% 28% 11% 33% 23% 17% 12% 27% 17% 6% 31% 21% 9% 26% 5%
series
:;:ge"‘ T eI 1% 58% 50% aa%|  20% 53% 34%|  43% 62% 63% 26% 57% 38% 60% 65% 62% 32% 63% 57% 26% 50% 65% 52% 62% 27%
Not much of a chance -
it's going to be tough for 6% 4% 8% 9% 3% 7% 6% 12% 10% 8% 5% 10% 6% % 9% 9% 4% 8% 9% 5% 8% % 11% 8% 6%
them
No chance at all *% *% *%; *%; *% *%; 1% *%; *% 1% *% *%. 1% *% 1% *% *% % 1% *% *%)|
Not sure/Will wait to see 10% 4% 8% 12%! 13% 7% 12% 2% 6% 14% 1% 11% 3% 10% 8% 2% 9% 14% 2% 6% 27% 4% 14%
Z‘f;f’m"g fopayattention f - 5q4, 9% 15% 2a%|  59% 13% 30% % 1% | ao% 2% 33% 1% 43% | 0% 100% 49%
Top2box 54% 83% 68% 56% 25% 73% 42% 82% 87% 83% 32% 85% 49% 93% 87% 79% 45% 90% 74% 32% 90% 86% 61% 88% 31%|
Bottom2box 7% 4% 9% 9% 4% 7% 7% 12% 11% 8% 5% 11% 6% 7% 10% 10% 4% 9% 9% 5% 8% 8% 12% 8% 6%




QS6And which of the following is closer to your point of view...

Total Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
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It's enough of an
achievement that the
Raptors have made the 76% 67% 1% T7%] 81% 70% 79%] 66% 68% 76% % 68% % 68% 75% 7% 65% 2% 75% 7% 2% 7% 79% 74% 75% 76%
NBA finals, even if they
don’t win
Making the NBA finals
isn’t enough, the real
achievement for the 24% 33% 29% 23% 19% 30% 21% 34% 32% 24% 23% 32% 23% 32% 25% 23% 35% 28% 25% 23% 28% 23% 21% 26% 25% 24%
Raptors is only in winning
this final series
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QS7. How much attention are you paying to the NHL hockey playoffs so far, since they began on April 10?
Total Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
. . N N N Do not Will be - Won't Not going to
Very | Glosely | Notveryf = Bont e oo |l Bottomazbox || . [ closely: | Not¥e = Pont L orox | Bottomazbox || FoLoWinglf Watchingia | “Notireally f “Not paving I op o | [Batioman e U 0 ving N e pay | Top2box | Bottom2box
closely closely follow closely closely follow closely bit watching attention ox watching a bit N
NBA closely watch attention
Following closely,
watching as many games 17% 63% 16% 1% 33% 1% 38% 29% 17% 13% 31% 15% 33%. 24% 11% 4% 2% 10% 13% 29% 19% 11% 11% 24% 11%
as | can
atchingls b 28% 28% 4% 16%) 40% 16%|  20% 34% 329% 24% 31% 28% 20% 39% 24% 32% 35% 25% 24% 32% 36% 25% 16% 34% 22%)
games here and there
Not really watching,
maybe following in the 34% 6% 29% 48% 20% 48% 24% 26% 29% 41% 26% 36% 20% 22% 41% 33%. 21% 40% 41% 22% 30% 41% 43% 27% 42%)
news a little
Not paying attention at all 20% 3% 8% 35% 6% 35% 18% 11% 23% 21% 13% 22% 19%. 15% 24% 32% 16% 25% 21% 17% 15% 23% 30% 16% 25%
Top2box 46% 91% 63% 17% 73% 17% 58% 63% 48% 38% 62% 42% 61% 63% 34% 36% 62% 34% 38% 61% 55% 37% 27% 58% 33%
Bottom2box 54% 9% 37% 83% 27% 83%; 42% 37%; 52% 62% 38% 58% 39% 37% 66% 64% 38% 66% 62% 39% 45% 63% 73% 42% 67%
Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
. . Do not Will be Won’t  |Not going to
Total f '
very Closely Not very Pon't Top2box Bottom2box very Closely Not very pon't Top2box | Bottom2box bollcing Watchlng a| Not really Not paylng Top2box Ecticr2s follow following Wl." ko . really pay Top2box | Bottom2box
closely closely | follow closely closely | follow closely bit watching | attention ox watching a bit
NBA closely watch attention
Sample Size 1500 206 349 534 411 555 945 47* 141 442 871 188 1312 157 243 196 34* 400 230 871 280 314 465 441 594 906
QS7.[Rebase to All respondents] How much attention are you paying to the NHL hockey playoffs so far, since they began on April 107
Total Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
Do not Will be Won't | Not going to
' ' Foll I I
very Closely | Notvery | Dont | opox | Bottomzbox | VoY | closely | NtV [ DOMt o ohox | Bottomabox | FONOWing | Watching a| Notreally | Notpaying | Lo [ BOWOM2D ooy ing Will be really pay Top2box | Bottom2box
closely closely follow closely closely follow closely bit watching attention ox watching a bit :
NBA closel watch attention
Following closely, | closely
watching as many games 13% 63% 16% 1% 33% *% 35% 27% 16% 8% 29% 10% 30% 23% 10% 3% 26% 9% 8% 27% 17% 8% 5% 22% 7%
as | can
patchinlepitjeicy 20% 28% 4% 16%) 40% 9%, 18% 33% 20% 14% 20% 19% 27% 37% 22% 28% 33% 23% 14% 31% 32% 19% 7% 31% 13%)
games here and there
Not really watching,
maybe following in the 25% 6% 29% 48% 20% 27%] 21% 25% 27% 24% 24% 25% 19% 21% 38% 29% 20% 37% 24% 21% 27% 30% 19% 24% 25%
news a little
Not paying attention at all 15% 3% 8% 35% 6% 20% 17% 10% 21% 12% 12% 15% 17% 15% 22% 28% 16% 23% 12% 16% 13% 17% 13% 14% 15%
Not following hockey 27% 100% 43%; 9% 5% 7% 42% 6% 30% 7% 4% 8% 12% 5% 9% 42% 6% 11% 26% 55% 8% 40%
Top2box 33% 91% 63% 17% 73% 9% 53% 60% 45% 22% 58% 29% 57% 60% 31% 31% 59% 31% 22% 58% 49% 27% 12% 53% 20%
Bottom2box 40% 9% 37% 83%; 27% 47% 38% 35% 48% 36% 36% 40% 36% 36% 60% 57% 36% 60% 36% 37% 40% 47% 33% 39% 40%)




Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
N Do not Will be Won't Not going to
Total i X
very Closely Not very Don't Top2box Bottom2box very Closely Not very pon't Top2box | Bottom2box Rellseiy | WeEilipe|| Ml Not paying Top2box Ecticr2e follow following bz really pay Top2box | Bottom2box
closely closely follow closely closely follow closely bit watching attention ox watching a bit
NBA closely watch attention
Sample Size: Exclude not
paying attention to NHL
playoffs 867 199 321 346 - 521 346 35 120 318 394 154 713 119 197 136 20+ 316 157 394 221 240 267 140 460 407
QS8. Did this affect the way that you have watched the playoffs after the first round?
Total Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
} } , , Donot | Wwillbe A Won't | Not going to
very Closely Not very Don't Top2box Bottom2box very Closely Not very Don't Top2box | Bottom2box Following Watchmg a| Not reélly Not paylng Top2box Bottom2b follow following Wl." be N really pay Top2box | Bottom2box
closely closely | follow closely closely | follow closely bit watching | attention ox watching a bit 4
NBA closely watch | attention
ez UEEE QG s 15% 28% 17% 6% 21% 6% 26% 20% 19% 10% 22% 14% 23% 24% 13% 11% 23% 13% 10% 23% 16% 11% 10% 19% 11%
than | would have
::zi(:"yaw"*d Ty =S 2% 2% 37% 18% 33% 18% 26% 36% 32% 20% 34% 25% 35% 37% 25% 25% 36% 25% 20% 36% 34% 21% 12% 35% 18%
::lsi'r;‘yopped atching 18% 8% 17% 25% 14% 25% 15% 18% 14% 22% 17% 18% 14% 13% 20% 7% 13% 18% 2% 14% 17% 25% 14% 15% 21%
D05, [ UETITE) 25% 34% 25% 21% 28% 21% 20% 23% 23% 28% 22% 26% 24% 21% 24% 26% 22% 24% 28% 2% 24% 23% 36% 23% 27%
much as | would have
BI CEGED 14% 3% 4% 30% 4% 30% 13% 3% 12% 20% 5% 16% 5% 5% 18% 31% 5% 19% 20% 5% 9% 20% 27% 7% 22%
watched anyway
Net: Yes 60% 64% 71% 49% 68% 49% 67% 74% 65% 52% 73% 56% 2% 74% 50% 43% 73% 57% 52% 2% 67% 57% 36% 70% 50%)
Net: No 40% 36% 29% 51% 32% 51% 33% 26% 35% 48% 21% 42% 28% 26% 41% 57% 21% 43% 48% 28% 33% 43% 64% 30% 50%
Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
Total | Ven Notvery | Don't Ver Not very | Don't Following | Watchinga| Not really | Not payin Bottomzb | Do nOt | Will be Will be Won't  Not going to
Y Closely Y Top2box | Bottom2box Y | Closely v Top2box | Bottom2box g e 27 PYING | 155 0h0x follow | following ; | really pay Top2box | Bottom2box
closely closely follow closely closely follow closely bit watching attention ox watching a bit N
NBA closely attention
Sample Size 1500 206 349 534 411 555 945 a7 141 242 871 188 1312 157 243 196 340 200 230 871 260 314 241 504 506
QS8. [Rebase to all respondents] Did this affect the way that you have watched the playoffs after the first round?
Total Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
8 5 . . . Do not Will be . Won’t  |Not going to
very Closely Not very Don't Top2box Bottom2box very Closely Not very Don't Top2box | Bottom2box Following Watchlng a| Not reélly Not paylng Top2box Bottom2b follow following Wl." be N really pay Top2box | Bottom2box
closely closely follow closely closely follow closely bit watching attention ox watching a bit o
NBA closely watch | attention
Vs CEEE AR Es 9% 21% 16% 4% 20% 2% 20% 17%, 14% 4% 18% 8% 17% 19%. 9% 6% 19% 9% 4% 18% 13% 6% 3% 15% 5%
than | would have
:zz{(:;am“d ey S 16% 26% 34% 12%, 31% % 19% 31% 23%, 9% 28% 14% 27% 30%. 18%. 15%. 29% 17% 9% 28% 26% 12% 2% 27% 8%
::z;;;"p”d Ralching 10% 8% 16% 16%, 13% 9% 11% 15%, 10%, 10% 14% 10% 11% 11% 14% 4% 11% 12% 10% 11% 13% 14% 4% 12% 10%
D9, LU 15% 32% 23% 13%, 26% 8% 15% 19%, 17%, 13% 18% 14% 18%. 17% 17% 16%. 17% 16% 13% 17% 19% 13% 12% 18% 129)
much as | would have
o drChave) 8% 3% 4% 20% 3% 11%, 10% % % 9% 4% 9% % 4% 12% 19%. 2% 13% 9% 4% % 11% 9% 6% 10%
watched anyway
Don't follow hockey/ Not
paying attention to 42% 3% 8% 35%|  100% 6% 63% 25% 15% 28% 55% 18% 46% 24% 19% 30% 40% 21% 32% 55% 21% 24% 43% 68% 23% 55%
playoffs
Net: Yes 35% 61% 66% 32% 64% 18% 50% 63% 47% 23% 60% 31% 54% 60% 41% 26% 56% 39% 23% 57% 51% 33% 1% 54% 22%)
Net: No 23% 35% 21% 33% 30% 19% 25% 22% 25% 22% 23% 23% 21% 21% 29% 34% 21% 30% 22% 22% 25% 25% 20% 24% 22%
QS9.If you could only choose one series to watch, would you rather watch the NBA Finals or the Stanley Cup hockey finals?
Total Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
Do not Will be Won’t | Not going to
I I Foll I I
very Closely | Notvery | Dont | ohox | Bottomzbox | VoY | closely | NLVEY [ DOMt o ohox | Bottomabox | FONOWing | Watching a| Notreally | Notpaying | Lo BOtOM2d o ing Will be really pay Top2box | Bottom2box
closely closely follow closely closely follow closely bit watching attention ox watching a bit :
NBA closely watch attention
Stanley Cup Final 36% 56% 54% 3% 5% 55% 26% 7% 7% 3% 45% 7% 41% 5% 3% 2% 38% 25% 3% 25% 16% 20% 41% 41% 29% 44%
NBA Finals 3% 39% 36% 40% 18% 36% 31% 7% 81% 57% 2% 80% 21% 87% 61% 55% 2% 71% 51% 2% 84% 49% 21% 2% 65% 12%)
Neither 29% 5% 8% 23% 66% 7% 42% 6% 2% 10% 44% 3% 32% 6% 13% 36% 2% 16% 44% 11% 32% 56% 6% 44%




Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
N N Do not Will be Won't Not going to
Total f '
very Closely Not very Don't Top2box Bottom2box very Closely Not very pon't Top2box | Bottom2box Rellseiy | WeEilipe|| Ml Not paying Top2box Ecticr2e follow following bz really pay Top2box | Bottom2box
closely closely follow closely closely follow closely bit watching attention ox watching a bit
NBA closely watch attention
Sample Size: Exclude not
paying attention 1059 187 295 408 169! 482 577 43* 140! 429 446 184 875 157 243 194 19% 400 213 446 280 314 465 - 594 465
QS10. Based on what you may have seen, read or heard about Drake’s presence at the games, in your own opinion, is he ...
Total Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
i i i i Do not Will be i Won't |Not going to
very Closely Not very Don't Top2box Bottom2box very Closely Not very Don't Top2box | Bottom2box Following Watchmg a| Not reélly Not paylng Top2box Bottom2b follow following Wl." be N really pay Top2box | Bottom2box
closely closely | follow closely closely | follow closely bit watching | attention ox watching a bit _
NBA closely watch attention
Good luck for the Raptors 26% 34% 26% 23% 22% 29% 23% 53% 35% 26% 20% 39% 23% 39% 28% 24% 38% 33% 25% 20% 36% 28% 18% 32% 18%
Bad luck for the Raptors 6% 8% 7% 6% 1% 8% 5% 10% 11% 6% 4% 10% 5% 4% 10% 7% 7% 8% 7% 4% 7% 6% 5% % 5%
No impact either way 43% 40% 43% 45% 43% 42% 45% 20% 41% 47% 43% 36% 45% 41% 45% 46% 35% 43% 45% 43% 40% 49% 41% 45% 41%)
| don’t believe in luck 19% 15% 16% 19% 27%] 16% 21% 15% 12% 17% 23% 13% 20% 15% 14% 19% 20% 14% 19% 23% 16% 12% 25% 14% 25%
I don’t know who Drake is 6% 3% 7% 6% 7% 6% 6% 2% 1% 3% 11% 2% % 1% 3% 5% 2% 4% 11% 1% 4% 10% 3% 10%|
Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
Total | ven Not very | Don't Ver Notvery | Don't Following | Watching a| Not really | Not payin Bottomzb | DO Ot | Will be Will be Won't [ Not going to
Y Closely Y Top2box | Bottom2box Y | Closely i Top2box | Bottom2box e it Al PYING 105 0h0x follow | following ; | really pay Top2box | Bottom2box
closely closely follow closely closely follow closely bit watching attention ox watching a bit N
NBA closely attention
nple Size 1500 206 349 534 411 555 945 47* 141 442 871 188 1312 157 243 196 34* 400 230 871 280 314 441 594 906
QS10. [Rebase to all respondents] Based on what you may have seen, read or heard about Drake’s presence at the games, in your own opinion, is he ...
Total Follow NHL Follow NBA Follow NBA Playoffs Following NBA Finals
8 5 . . . Do not Will be . Won’t  |Not going to
very Closely Not very Don't Top2box Bottom2box very Closely Not very Don't Top2box | Bottom2box Following Watchmg a| Not reélly Not paylng Top2box Bottom2b follow following Wl." be N really pay Top2box | Bottom2box
closely closely follow closely closely follow closely bit watching attention ox watching a bit o
NBA closely watch attention
Good luck for the Raptors 18% 30% 22% 18% 9% 25% 14% 49% 35% 25% 10% 38% 15% 39% 28% 23% 22% 33% 23% 10% 36% 28% 18% 32% 9%
Bad luck for the Raptors 4% 7% 6% 5% *% 7% 3% 10% 10% 6% 2% 10% 3% 4% 10% 7% 4% 8% 6% 2% 7% 6% 5% 7% 3%
No impact either way 31% 36% 3% 35% 18% 36% 27%] 18% 41% 46% 22% 35% 30% 41% 45% 45% 20% 43% 42% 22% 40% 49% 41% 45% 21%
| don’t believe in luck 13% 14% 14% 14% 11% 14% 13% 14% 12% 17% 12% 12% 13% 15% 14% 19% 11% 14% 18% 12% 16% 12% 25% 14% 13%
I don’t know who Drake is 4% 3% 6% 5% 3% 5% 4% 2% 1% 3% 5% 2% 5% 1% 3% 5% 2% 4% 5% 1% 4% 10% 3% 5%
Donitiolon NBAIN.M 29% 9% 15% 24% 59% 13% 39% 7% 1% 3% 49% 2% 33% 1% 43% % 49% 100% 49%)
going to pay attention




